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Chief Time Keeper - Mark Arnold Clerk of Course - Ross Martin

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996

Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

UNLIMITED CLASSIC

Qualifying 1

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION

Date: 07/04/18 Started at: 10:28:08

Event: Q09 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Sunny 17.2C Starters: 19

Track: Dry Printed at: 12:41

Fastest On   Behind Behind

Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap  Prev Leader

  1 3 Keith CAMPBELL / Murrummong Vineyard 1962 ESO Spec. 600 1:09.385  2 of  3

  2 7 Garth FRANCIS 1962 Manx Manx Eso 500 1:10.047  2 of  3 .662 .662

  3 121 Russell CRADDOCK Triel Penny 650 1:11.014  4 of  4 .967 1.629

  4 93 Craig HEMSWORTH / Fat City Racing 1961 Harley Davidson XLR 1300 1:11.837  3 of  5 .823 2.452

  5 88 Brett ROSE / Team Africa 1962 Norton Atlas 750 1:13.703  5 of  5 1.866 4.318

  6 2 Paul MCGAHAN / Team Africa 1953 Triton Tintin 500 1:14.215  4 of  4 .512 4.830

  7 13 Frank HOWARD 1960 Triton 650 1:16.733  4 of  4 2.518 7.348

  8 112 Stan MUCHA 1962 Nordian Speical 998 1:16.952  4 of  4 .219 7.567

  9 162 Stacey HEANEY / Girl Rider / Hi Tec Oils / Fast 

Woman Pioneer / Foxy Auto

1962 Triton 650 1:17.232  4 of  4 .280 7.847

 10 60 Allan JUDD / Team Africa 1962 Triton Bob Haybuilt 750 1:19.219  4 of  4 1.987 9.834

 11 111 Peter BIRTHISEL / Bec Yarrawonga 1962 Noton Nordian 998 1:19.952  3 of  4 .733 10.567

 12 36 Stephen MAJERNIK / Fat City Racing 1958 Harley Davidson KRTT 750 1:21.637  4 of  4 1.685 12.252

 13 69 Mick JONES 1954 Triumph Triton 500 1:23.706  2 of  2 2.069 14.321

 14 311 Dan GLEESON 1960 Norton Dunstall 750 1:24.856  4 of  4 1.150 15.471

 15 37 Ken LUCAS 1953 Vincent Norvin 1300 1:25.477  3 of  3 .621 16.092

 16 05 Stuart GORRIE 1958 BSA A10 650 1:25.900  2 of  3 .423 16.515

 17 98 Bill MOONEY / Fat City Racing 1958 Harley Davidson KR 900 1:27.638  4 of  4 1.738 18.253

 18 317 Brenden BURNS 1960 BSA SuperRocket 650 1:27.701  2 of  3 .063 18.316

 19 99 David ROBERTSON 1962 BSA A65 650 1:30.024  2 of  4 2.323 20.639

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.

Bike #55 (Damian Kingsbury) not included in the results went out in wrong session
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PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES

Date: 07/04/18 Started at: 10:28:08

Event: Q09 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Sunny 17.2C Starters: 19

Track: Dry Printed at: 12:41

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5

05 Stuart GORRIE 1:32.175 1:25.900 1:27.067

2 Paul MCGAHAN 1:19.384 1:14.943 1:14.333 1:14.215

3 Keith CAMPBELL 1:10.870 1:09.385 1:24.048

7 Garth FRANCIS 1:11.929 1:10.047 1:11.268

13 Frank HOWARD 1:29.170 1:20.306 1:17.850 1:16.733

36 Stephen MAJERNIK 1:30.238 1:23.372 1:23.524 1:21.637

37 Ken LUCAS 1:34.821 1:29.394 1:25.477

60 Allan JUDD 1:30.708 1:25.409 1:27.437 1:19.219

69 Mick JONES 1:31.806 1:23.706

88 Brett ROSE 1:19.540 1:15.019 1:14.220 1:15.870 1:13.703

93 Craig HEMSWORTH 1:17.954 1:12.533 1:11.837 1:12.834 1:13.057

98 Bill MOONEY 1:41.700 1:27.907 1:27.736 1:27.638

99 David ROBERTSON 1:36.414 1:30.024 1:31.113 1:30.428

111 Peter BIRTHISEL 1:36.827 1:21.531 1:19.952 1:21.319

112 Stan MUCHA 1:34.529 1:19.981 1:20.534 1:16.952

121 Russell CRADDOCK 1:16.997 1:13.149 1:13.559 1:11.014

162 Stacey HEANEY 1:23.828 1:17.442 1:20.517 1:17.232

311 Dan GLEESON 1:35.606 1:28.547 1:25.309 1:24.856

317 Brenden BURNS 1:31.592 1:27.701 1:28.700

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.

Bike #55 (Damian Kingsbury) not included in the results went out in wrong session
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PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 07/04/18 Started at: 10:28:08

Event: Q09 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Sunny 17.2C Starters: 19

Track: Dry Printed at: 12:41

Race Fastest On

Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:30.043 3 Keith CAMPBELL 1962 ESO Spec. 600 1:10.870 1

2:39.428 3 Keith CAMPBELL 1962 ESO Spec. 600 1:09.385 2

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.

Bike #55 (Damian Kingsbury) not included in the results went out in wrong session


